The Rhode Island February 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 15, 2022 10:31 AM
Contact Information

Name: GIFFORDS Phone: 2029684655
Address: 10 G St NE Ste 600
Email: ahucek@elias.law Washington,DC
20002

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Firearms

Reported Bills:

H6614



H6615

H7300

H7358

H7457

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



