## February 2022 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: Mar 15, 2022 10:31 AM

#### **Contact Information**

GIFFORDS Name: **Phone:** 2029684655

Address: 10 G St NE Ste 600 Email: ahucek@elias.law

Washington,DC 20002

### Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Feb 28, 2022	Salary	\$384.60	MOLLY VOIGT

#### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	ures reported.				

### Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anyth	ning Of Value rep	oorted.					

#### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

### **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Firearms**

MOLLY VOIGT on behalf of **GIFFORDS** 

### Reported Bills:

H6614

H6614	Promote	MOLLY VOIGT on behalf of <b>GIFFORDS</b>	
H6615			
H6615	Promote	MOLLY VOIGT on behalf of <b>GIFFORDS</b>	
H7300			
H7300	Promote	MOLLY VOIGT on behalf of <b>GIFFORDS</b>	
H7358			
H7358	Promote	MOLLY VOIGT on behalf of <b>GIFFORDS</b>	
H7457			
H7457	Promote	MOLLY VOIGT on behalf of <b>GIFFORDS</b>	

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

## Reported Executive Officials:

No executive\_officials reported.